
                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Runner    Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ========================= ========= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5853  BEN CARNEY                9  Sparta                    Boys 1    17:43.7  5:43 
      2    2 5620  Gabe Davis               12  Boscobel                  Boys 1    17:53.9  5:46 
      3    3 5823  Luke Patterson           11  River Ridge               Boys 1    18:31.6  5:58 
      4    4 5857  Joel Johnson             10  Sparta                    Boys 2    18:32.8  5:59 
      5      5763  Jack Laufenberg          12  Melrose-Mindoro           Boys 1    18:39.5  6:01 
      6    5 5858  Nicholas Lueth           11  Sparta                    Boys 3    18:43.4  6:02 
      7    6 5706  Ryther Gehrke            12  Kickapoo/La Farge         Boys 1    18:49.4  6:04 
      8    7 5923  Nolan Reed-Mullikin       9  Wauzeka-Steuben           Boys 2    19:01.3  6:08 
      9    8 5935  Beckett Brueggen         11  Westby                    Boys 1    19:08.3  6:10 
     10    9 5646  Caston Gosda             11  Brookwood                 Boys 1    19:11.0  6:11 
     11   10 5725  Arlon Walter             10  Kickapoo/La Farge         Boys 5    19:17.6  6:13 
     12   11 5798  Liam Elton               12  North Crawford            Boys 1    19:18.8  6:13 
     13   12 5939  Devin Nedland            11  Westby                    Boys 3    19:26.8  6:16 
     14   13 5630  Ashton Udelhoven          9  Boscobel                  Boys 4    19:30.1  6:17 
     15   14 5721  Landen Turgasen          10  Kickapoo/La Farge         Boys 4    19:31.0  6:17 
     16   15 5619  Bodey Bright              9  Boscobel                  Boys 3    19:32.0  6:18 
     17   16 5779  Malakai Dunham           12  New Lisbon                Boys 1    19:33.2  6:18 
     18   17 5625  Tyler Miller             10  Boscobel                  Boys 2    19:40.3  6:20 
     19   18 5938  Gavin Larson             11  Westby                    Boys 3    19:41.6  6:21 
     20   19 5712  Sam Miller               11  Kickapoo/La Farge         Boys 2    19:50.0  6:24 
     21   20 5628  Tucker Schmid-Cox        12  Boscobel                  Boys 5    19:50.5  6:24 
     22   21 5751  Shaw McCoy               12  Luther                    Boys 2    19:51.4  6:24 
     23   22 5937  Phillip Hebbe            12  Westby                    Boys 5    19:51.6  6:24 
     24   23 5716  Theo Parr                10  Kickapoo/La Farge         Boys 3    19:52.9  6:24 
     25   24 5650  Drew Powell              10  Brookwood                 Boys 2    19:57.7  6:26 
     26   25 5675  Sawyer Postel            12  Hillsboro                 Boys 1    19:59.6  6:27 
     27   26 5658  Owen Waddell              9  Brookwood                 Boys 4    20:09.5  6:30 
     28   27 5622  Alex Kreul               10  Boscobel                  Boys 6    20:09.6  6:30 
     29   28 5626  Carter Molzof            11  Boscobel                  Boys 7    20:10.1  6:30 
     30   29 5743  Landon Franks            10  Luther                    Boys 1    20:22.5  6:34 
     31   30 5861  John (Jack) Schanhofer   10  Sparta                    Boys 7    20:27.0  6:35 
     32      5761  Caleb Arneson             9  Melrose-Mindoro           Boys 2    20:28.0  6:36 
     33      5878  Alex Harnish             12  Viroqua                   Boys 2    20:29.0  6:36 
     34   31 5855  Milo Everson-Riley       10  Sparta                    Boys 4    20:29.0  6:36 
     35   32 5860  Braedyn Novak            10  Sparta                    Boys 5    20:35.6  6:38 
     36   33 5936  Reid Fisher              11  Westby                    Boys 6    20:38.9  6:39 
     37   34 5742  Levi Braaten              9  Luther                    Boys 4    20:39.1  6:39 
     38   35 5704  Aaron Camlek             12  Kickapoo/La Farge         Boys 6    20:42.5  6:40 
     39      5875  Daniel Cress             11  Viroqua                   Boys 1    20:42.7  6:40 
     40   36 5796  James Carstens           12  North Crawford            Boys 2    20:46.6  6:42 
     41   37 5859  Carter Miller            10  Sparta                    Boys 6    20:48.5  6:42 
     42   38 5808  Jax Yonker               11  North Crawford            Boys 4    20:49.4  6:43 
     43   39 5707  Zach Hanson              11  Kickapoo/La Farge         Boys 7    20:51.3  6:43 
     44   40 5754  Christopher Williams     11  Luther                    Boys 3    20:56.5  6:45 
     45   41 5822  Colton Moris             11  River Ridge               Boys 4    21:01.6  6:47 
     46   42 5654  August Rueckheim          9  Brookwood                 Boys 6    21:08.5  6:49 
     47      5772  Owen Michael             12  Nekoosa                   Boys 1    21:11.7  6:50 
     48      5766  Joseph Alameda           12  Nekoosa                   Boys 2    21:14.3  6:51 
     49   43 5941  Levi Schmidt             10  Westby                    Boys 4    21:15.6  6:51 
     50   44 5746  Nathan Dobberstein        9  Luther                    Boys 5    21:18.2  6:52 
     51   45 5824  Mason Pecinovsky         10  River Ridge               Boys 3    21:23.2  6:54 
     52   46 5800  Sam Knoble                9  North Crawford            Boys 3    21:24.7  6:54 
     53   47 5821  Rylan Linder             12  River Ridge               Boys 6    21:33.9  6:57 
     54   48 5817  Wyatt Bausch             11  River Ridge               Boys 5    21:34.5  6:57 
     55   49 5648  Josue Nicolas            10  Brookwood                 Boys 5    21:46.6  7:01 
     56   50 5778  Aiden Brown              10  New Lisbon                Boys 3    21:56.2  7:04 
     57      5767  Karsten Barten           12  Nekoosa                   Boys 3    21:59.0  7:05 
     58   51 5672  Shaun Luenberg            9  Hillsboro                 Boys 3    22:17.4  7:11 
     59   52 5749  Caleb Lampert            12  Luther                    Boys 6    22:33.4  7:16 
     60   53 5677  Abner Scheder            10  Hillsboro                 Boys 5    22:36.1  7:17 
     9/19/2023  6:57PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                    Weather: Partly Sunny, 68° F



                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Runner    Time    Pace     
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     61   54 5916  julius cooley            10  Wauzeka-Steuben           Boys 5    22:36.5  7:17 
     62   55 5673  Alexander McDonough      12  Hillsboro                 Boys 2    22:39.6  7:18 
     63   56 5671  Dominic Kirkpatrick       9  Hillsboro                 Boys 7    22:44.1  7:20 
     64   57 5917  Parker McCullick         11  Wauzeka-Steuben           Boys 3    22:47.5  7:21 
     65   58 5748  Elijah Hoppe             12  Luther                    Boys 7    22:50.3  7:22 
     66   59 5940  Kalan Rudie              11  Westby                    Boys 7    22:50.4  7:22 
     67   60 5674  Zachary Morren           10  Hillsboro                 Boys 4    22:51.8  7:22 
     68   61 5679  Reed Urban               11  Hillsboro                 Boys 6    23:06.7  7:27 
     69      5879  Samuel Kane              12  Viroqua                   Boys 4    23:14.0  7:29 
     70   62 5776  Joseph Asberry            9  New Lisbon                Boys 2    23:19.3  7:31 
     71   63 5777  Jason Bills               9  New Lisbon                Boys 5    23:21.7  7:32 
     72   64 5819  Brady Burmeister         12  River Ridge               Boys 7    23:36.6  7:36 
     73   65 5780  Stephan Murray           10  New Lisbon                Boys 4    23:59.4  7:44 
     74   66 5920  Clint Mitchell           10  Wauzeka-Steuben           Boys 4    24:38.2  7:56 
     75   67 5652  Kai Pyykkomen             9  Brookwood                 Boys 7    24:39.3  7:57 
     76      5839  Jackson Pruess            9  Royall                    Boys 2    25:23.0  8:11 
     77   68 5802  Pierce Lein              11  North Crawford            Boys 7    26:14.3  8:27 
     78   69 5795  Tay'Vion Burch           12  North Crawford            Boys 5    26:39.4  8:35 
     79      5762  Icen Hangartner           9  Melrose-Mindoro           Boys 3    26:41.7  8:36 
     80   70 5799  Dalton Ewing              9  North Crawford            Boys 6    26:50.0  8:39 
     81   71 5918  Andrew Mezera            10  Wauzeka-Steuben           Boys 7    27:02.6  8:43 
     82   72 5781  Jett Purtee              12  New Lisbon                Boys 6    32:03.5 10:20 
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       1.    67  Boscobel                                   (19:17.4  96:26.8 1:56.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Gabe Davis                12 17:53.9
       2     13  Ashton Udelhoven           9 19:30.1
       3     15  Bodey Bright               9 19:32.0
       4     17  Tyler Miller              10 19:40.3
       5     20  Tucker Schmid-Cox         12 19:50.5
       6   ( 27) Alex Kreul                10 20:09.6
       7   ( 28) Carter Molzof             11 20:10.1

       2.    71  Sparta                                     (19:11.2  95:55.9 2:45.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  BEN CARNEY                 9 17:43.7
       2      4  Joel Johnson              10 18:32.8
       3      5  Nicholas Lueth            11 18:43.4
       4     30  John (Jack) Schanhofer    10 20:27.0
       5     31  Milo Everson-Riley        10 20:29.0
       6   ( 32) Braedyn Novak             10 20:35.6
       7   ( 37) Carter Miller             10 20:48.5

       3.    72  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:28.2  97:20.9 1:03.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ryther Gehrke             12 18:49.4
       2     10  Arlon Walter              10 19:17.6
       3     14  Landen Turgasen           10 19:31.0
       4     19  Sam Miller                11 19:50.0
       5     23  Theo Parr                 10 19:52.9
       6   ( 35) Aaron Camlek              12 20:42.5
       7   ( 39) Zach Hanson               11 20:51.3

       4.    93  Westby                                     (19:45.5  98:47.2 1:30.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Beckett Brueggen          11 19:08.3
       2     12  Devin Nedland             11 19:26.8
       3     18  Gavin Larson              11 19:41.6
       4     22  Phillip Hebbe             12 19:51.6
       5     33  Reid Fisher               11 20:38.9
       6   ( 43) Levi Schmidt              10 21:15.6
       7   ( 59) Kalan Rudie               11 22:50.4

       5.   150  Brookwood                                  (20:26.7  102:13.3 2:35.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Caston Gosda              11 19:11.0
       2     24  Drew Powell               10 19:57.7
       3     26  Owen Waddell               9 20:09.5
       4     42  August Rueckheim           9 21:08.5
       5     49  Josue Nicolas             10 21:46.6
       6   ( 67) Kai Pyykkomen              9 24:39.3

       6.   168  Luther                                     (20:37.6  103:07.7 1:26.8)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Shaw McCoy                12 19:51.4
       2     29  Landon Franks             10 20:22.5
       3     34  Levi Braaten               9 20:39.1
       4     40  Christopher Williams      11 20:56.5
       5     44  Nathan Dobberstein         9 21:18.2
       6   ( 52) Caleb Lampert             12 22:33.4
       7   ( 58) Elijah Hoppe              12 22:50.3
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       7.   184  River Ridge                                (20:49.0  104:04.8 3:02.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Luke Patterson            11 18:31.6
       2     41  Colton Moris              11 21:01.6
       3     45  Mason Pecinovsky          10 21:23.2
       4     47  Rylan Linder              12 21:33.9
       5     48  Wyatt Bausch              11 21:34.5
       6   ( 64) Brady Burmeister          12 23:36.6

       8.   199  North Crawford                             (21:42.8  108:33.8 6:55.5)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Liam Elton                12 19:18.8
       2     36  James Carstens            12 20:46.6
       3     38  Jax Yonker                11 20:49.4
       4     46  Sam Knoble                 9 21:24.7
       5     68  Pierce Lein               11 26:14.3
       6   ( 69) Tay'Vion Burch            12 26:39.4
       7   ( 70) Dalton Ewing               9 26:50.0

       9.   240  Hillsboro                                  (22:03.4  110:16.8 2:44.5)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Sawyer Postel             12 19:59.6
       2     51  Shaun Luenberg             9 22:17.4
       3     53  Abner Scheder             10 22:36.1
       4     55  Alexander McDonough       12 22:39.6
       5     56  Dominic Kirkpatrick        9 22:44.1
       6   ( 60) Zachary Morren            10 22:51.8
       7   ( 61) Reed Urban                11 23:06.7

      10.   255  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (23:13.3  116:06.1 8:01.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Nolan Reed-Mullikin        9 19:01.3
       2     54  julius cooley             10 22:36.5
       3     57  Parker McCullick          11 22:47.5
       4     66  Clint Mitchell            10 24:38.2
       5     71  Andrew Mezera             10 27:02.6

      11.   256  New Lisbon                                 (22:26.0  112:09.8 4:26.2)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Malakai Dunham            12 19:33.2
       2     50  Aiden Brown               10 21:56.2
       3     62  Joseph Asberry             9 23:19.3
       4     63  Jason Bills                9 23:21.7
       5     65  Stephan Murray            10 23:59.4
       6   ( 72) Jett Purtee               12 32:03.5
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5623  Kayden Kreul                  11  Boscobel                       20:26.4  6:35 
      2    2 5714  Jeff Olsen                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:30.4  6:36 
      3    3 5711  Lane Miller                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:33.2  6:37 
      4    4 5727  Will Wirts                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:57.0  6:45 
      5    5 5624  Christopher McConkey           9  Boscobel                       21:07.6  6:48 
      6      5854  Xavier Centeno                10  Sparta                         21:23.1  6:53 
      7    6 5713  Jace Nagel                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:56.0  7:04 
      8    7 5745  Isaac Dobberstein             12  Luther                         22:29.2  7:15 
      9    8 5702  Eli Allen                     11  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:47.2  7:21 
     10    9 5621  Harrison Davis                 9  Boscobel                       22:47.9  7:21 
     11      5856  Casey Halverson               10  Sparta                         23:05.5  7:26 
     12   10 5631  Luke Vande Hey                 9  Boscobel                       23:25.1  7:33 
     13      5810  Alex Fisher                   10  Providence Academy             23:40.5  7:38 
     14      5678  Quinn Scheder                 11  Hillsboro                      23:55.3  7:42 
     15   11 5627  Drew Sander                   10  Boscobel                       23:56.5  7:43 
     16   12 5718  Nikoli Rose                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:32.7  7:54 
     17      5769  William Hayes                 10  Nekoosa                        24:34.6  7:55 
     18      5820  Colton Kirschbaum             10  River Ridge                    24:45.3  7:59 
     19   13 5752  Caleb Priem                    9  Luther                         24:49.1  8:00 
     20   14 5747  Eli Holub                     10  Luther                         24:53.9  8:01 
     21      5818  Luke Breuer                   10  River Ridge                    25:07.5  8:06 
     22   15 5703  Ethan Bass                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:35.0  8:15 
     23      5723  Nico Valdez                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:41.7  8:17 
     24   16 5741  Jonah Bain                    12  Luther                         26:26.5  8:31 
     25      5770  Collin Johnson                 9  Nekoosa                        26:39.9  8:35 
     26      5710  Carson Krings                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:16.1  9:06 
     27      5676  Brett Salisbury                9  Hillsboro                      28:25.4  9:09 
     28      5669  Ian Anderson                  10  Hillsboro                      28:32.2  9:12 
     29      5726  Rhet Wiegel                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:58.3  9:20 
     30      5768  Kaden Ferris-Falkner          10  Nekoosa                        29:21.3  9:27 
     31   17 5753  Sammy Schams                  11  Luther                         33:31.1 10:48 
     32   18 5750  Elijah McClellan               9  Luther                         38:04.2 12:16 
     33      5809  Andrew Collins                 9  Providence Academy             38:38.0 12:27 
     34      5670  Joey Daniels                  12  Hillsboro                      39:06.1 12:36 
     35   19 5629  Jonah Troxel                  12  Boscobel                       41:21.3 13:19 
     9/19/2023  6:57PM
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       1.    23  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (21:20.8  106:43.8 2:16.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jeff Olsen                10 20:30.4
       2      3  Lane Miller                9 20:33.2
       3      4  Will Wirts                10 20:57.0
       4      6  Jace Nagel                 9 21:56.0
       5      8  Eli Allen                 11 22:47.2
       6   ( 12) Nikoli Rose               10 24:32.7
       7   ( 15) Ethan Bass                12 25:35.0

       2.    36  Boscobel                                   (22:20.7  111:43.5 3:30.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kayden Kreul              11 20:26.4
       2      5  Christopher McConkey       9 21:07.6
       3      9  Harrison Davis             9 22:47.9
       4     10  Luke Vande Hey             9 23:25.1
       5     11  Drew Sander               10 23:56.5
       6   ( 19) Jonah Troxel              12 41:21.3

       3.    67  Luther                                     (26:26.0  132:09.811:01.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Isaac Dobberstein         12 22:29.2
       2     13  Caleb Priem                9 24:49.1
       3     14  Eli Holub                 10 24:53.9
       4     16  Jonah Bain                12 26:26.5
       5     17  Sammy Schams              11 33:31.1
       6   ( 18) Elijah McClellan           9 38:04.2
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5656  Sawyer Stenerson               7  Brookwood                      12:31.3  6:16 
      2    2 5898  Finn Siemon                    8  Viroqua Middle School          13:10.1  6:36 
      3    3 5657  Nolan Waddell                  7  Brookwood                      13:21.3  6:41 
      4    4 5705  Bennett Gehrke                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:30.7  6:46 
      5      5684  Luke Holthe                    7  Hillsboro Middle School        13:42.6  6:52 
      6    5 5900  Gage Volden                    8  Viroqua Middle School          13:58.6  7:00 
      7    6 5891  Wyatt Cress                    7  Viroqua Middle School          14:04.0  7:02 
      8    7 5895  Henry Roberts                  7  Viroqua Middle School          14:11.6  7:06 
      9      5925  Cody Wagner                    8  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:13.2  7:07 
     10    8 5724  Brady Walker                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:25.7  7:13 
     11    9 5897  Henry Severson                 8  Viroqua Middle School          14:43.2  7:22 
     12      5782  Blayne Schneider               8  New Lisbon                     14:46.2  7:24 
     13   10 5708  Talan Johnson                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:49.5  7:25 
     14      5665  Joseph Frederick               6  Cashton                        14:50.2  7:26 
     15   11 5894  Levi Pratt                     7  Viroqua Middle School          14:52.9  7:27 
     16   12 5806  Lochland Sailer                6  North Crawford                 14:55.0  7:28 
     17   13 7275  Kendell Hanson                 8  Westby MS                      14:55.3  7:28 
     18   14 5709  Gavin Kreger                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:56.3  7:29 
     19      5685  Anthony Kelbel                 6  Hillsboro Middle School        15:03.5  7:32 
     20   15 7271  Adam Steiner                   8  Westby MS                      15:05.5  7:33 
     21   16 5651  Dustin Powell                  6  Brookwood                      15:07.0  7:34 
     22   17 5720  Braden Turgasen                8  Kickapoo/La Farge              15:07.5  7:34 
     23   18 5645  Linus Arndt                    6  Brookwood                      15:22.5  7:42 
     24      5840  Jackson Schuster               6  Royall                         15:40.0  7:50 
     25      5837  Brett Marty                    6  Royall                         15:40.5  7:51 
     26   19 7278  William Mayer                  8  Westby MS                      15:40.6  7:51 
     27   20 5892  Theo Erickson                  8  Viroqua Middle School          15:44.3  7:53 
     28   21 7280  Ryan Buckholz                  6  Westby MS                      16:12.6  8:07 
     29   22 5655  Jonas Rueckheim                6  Brookwood                      16:14.7  8:08 
     30   23 5807  Felix Stanton                  7  North Crawford                 16:48.9  8:25 
     31   24 5729  Peyton Zitzner                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:52.6  8:27 
     32   25 7276  Simon Portner                  8  Westby MS                      16:55.3  8:28 
     33   26 5649  Abdiel Nikolas                 6  Brookwood                      16:59.7  8:30 
     34   27 7277  Izziah DeLeon                  8  Westby MS                      17:11.6  8:36 
     35   28 5728  Charlie Zelhofer               8  Kickapoo/La Farge              17:12.8  8:37 
     36   29 7273  Jack Ray                       8  Westby MS                      17:17.6  8:39 
     37      5722  Lucas Turgasen                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge              17:41.8  8:51 
     38      5890  Weston Benzing                 8  Viroqua Middle School          18:24.5  9:13 
     39      5835  Kaden Friedl                   7  Royall                         18:27.1  9:14 
     40      5686  Clinton Myers                  6  Hillsboro Middle School        18:29.9  9:15 
     41      7279  Theo Portner                   6  Westby MS                      18:42.5  9:22 
     42      7272  Mason Brueggen                 8  Westby MS                      19:03.1  9:32 
     43   30 5805  John Powell                    7  North Crawford                 19:05.8  9:33 
     44   31 5794  Jameson Adkins                 8  North Crawford                 19:11.1  9:36 
     45      5715  Levi Palmer                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:42.6  9:52 
     46      5719  Wesley Rose                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:16.3 10:09 
     47      7274  Sawyer Schultz                 8  Westby MS                      20:26.1 10:14 
     48      5717  Xan Robertson                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:57.0 10:29 
     49      4558  Luke Frederickson              6  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:59.6 10:30 
     50      5896  Seeley Rudrud                  6  Viroqua Middle School          21:24.1 10:43 
     51      7281  Dylan Wiedemann                6  Westby MS                      21:25.1 10:43 
     52      5893  Beau Iverson                   6  Viroqua Middle School          21:26.0 10:43 
     53   32 5803  Joseph Lindsley                7  North Crawford                 22:16.4 11:09 
     54      5901  Corbin Zielke                  8  Viroqua Middle School          23:57.6 11:59 
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                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    29  Viroqua Middle School                      (14:01.5  70:07.5 1:33.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Finn Siemon                8 13:10.1
       2      5  Gage Volden                8 13:58.6
       3      6  Wyatt Cress                7 14:04.0
       4      7  Henry Roberts              7 14:11.6
       5      9  Henry Severson             8 14:43.2
       6   ( 11) Levi Pratt                 7 14:52.9
       7   ( 20) Theo Erickson              8 15:44.3

       2.    53  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (14:34.0  72:49.7 1:36.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Bennett Gehrke             8 13:30.7
       2      8  Brady Walker               6 14:25.7
       3     10  Talan Johnson              6 14:49.5
       4     14  Gavin Kreger               8 14:56.3
       5     17  Braden Turgasen            8 15:07.5
       6   ( 24) Peyton Zitzner             6 16:52.6
       7   ( 28) Charlie Zelhofer           8 17:12.8

       3.    60  Brookwood                                  (14:31.4  72:36.8 3:43.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sawyer Stenerson           7 12:31.3
       2      3  Nolan Waddell              7 13:21.3
       3     16  Dustin Powell              6 15:07.0
       4     18  Linus Arndt                6 15:22.5
       5     22  Jonas Rueckheim            6 16:14.7
       6   ( 26) Abdiel Nikolas             6 16:59.7

       4.    93  Westby MS                                  (15:45.9  78:49.3 2:00.0)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Kendell Hanson             8 14:55.3
       2     15  Adam Steiner               8 15:05.5
       3     19  William Mayer              8 15:40.6
       4     21  Ryan Buckholz              6 16:12.6
       5     25  Simon Portner              8 16:55.3
       6   ( 27) Izziah DeLeon              8 17:11.6
       7   ( 29) Jack Ray                   8 17:17.6

       5.   128  North Crawford                             (18:27.5  92:17.2 7:21.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Lochland Sailer            6 14:55.0
       2     23  Felix Stanton              7 16:48.9
       3     30  John Powell                7 19:05.8
       4     31  Jameson Adkins             8 19:11.1
       5     32  Joseph Lindsley            7 22:16.4


